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Port Appin – Lismore Ferry Service Timetable 

 

1st April 2026 to 31st May 2026 
 

Fixed schedule at times shown, 10 minute crossing 

This is a turn up and go service, you do not need to book a specific sailing. 

Timetable enquiries 01631 730383 

Tickets can be bought from Lismore Commerce (argyll-bute.gov.uk) or onboard. 

Monday to Saturday sailing times 
Depart Port Appin Depart Lismore Notes 

0700 0710  

0720 0730  

0800 0815  

0900  0915   

1000 1015  

1100 1115  

1200 1215  

1400 1415  

1500 1515  

1600 1615  

1700  1715   

1820 1835  

2000  2015   

2130  2145  FRIDAY AND SATURDAY ONLY  

 

Sunday sailing times 
Depart Port Appin Depart Lismore Notes 

0900 0915  

1000 1015  

   

1200 1215  

1400 1415  

   

1600 1615  

   

1820 1830  

2000  2015   

 

https://lismoreferry.argyll-bute.gov.uk/

